

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	23.05.2025		<p data-bbox="659 351 1007 383">ARBAP No. 32 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="659 427 1134 465"><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="659 517 1497 1301" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="659 517 1497 622">1. Mr. Rohit Arora, learned counsel for the applicant.<li data-bbox="659 719 1497 898">2. Mr. J.C. Pande, learned Standing Counsel accepts notice on behalf of the State / respondent.<li data-bbox="659 994 1497 1122">3. Counsel for the respondent is granted four weeks' time for filing objections.<li data-bbox="659 1263 1342 1301">4. List the matter on 27.06.2025. <p data-bbox="1078 1464 1410 1536" style="text-align: right;">(G. Narendar, C.J.) 23.05.2025</p> <p data-bbox="659 1541 699 1563">Negi</p>