

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	12.09.2025		<p data-bbox="659 351 1007 383">ARBAP No. 32 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="659 427 1134 465"><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="659 510 1497 1261" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="659 510 1497 734">1. Mr. Prashant Mohan Mehta, learned counsel (through VC) with Mr. Rohit Arora, learned counsel for the applicant.<li data-bbox="659 779 1497 913">2. Mr. J.C. Pande, learned Standing Counsel for the State.<li data-bbox="659 1037 1417 1081">3. Petitioner to file translation copies.<li data-bbox="659 1126 1497 1261">4. List the matter after filing of the translation copies. <p data-bbox="1078 1402 1410 1473" style="text-align: right;">(G. Narendar, C.J.) 12.09.2025</p> <p data-bbox="659 1473 699 1496">Negi</p>