

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	17.10.2025		<p>ARBAP No. 32 OF 2025</p> <p>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</p> <p>Mr. Aaryav Mehra, learned counsel with Mr. Rohit Arora, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>2. Mr. J.C. Pande, learned Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>3. On the request of Mr. J.C. Pande, learned Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand, list after Diwali vacation.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(G. Narendar, CJ) 17.10.2025</p> <p>Rathour</p>

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--